Goleta Holidav Parade Hold Harmless Agreement & Waiver

The undersigned is aware and understands that Parade participation carries certain risks of injury and harm to participate and voluntarily assumes the risks of harm arising out of, or connected with, participation in "2023 Goleta Holiday Parade". The undersigned hereby releases the Goleta Holiday Parade, the Goleta Lions Club, the City of Goleta, and the Goleta Valley Community Center, their director and/or officers, their agents, contractors, associates, employees, volunteers, their heirs, executors and/or administrators of their estates, and any and all other persons and associations of said organization/event, from any and all liability of every nature, known or unknown, from all claims and causes of action that may result by reason of injury to the undersigned which has been sustained, and from any and all damages to property belonging to the undersigned that may result because of his or her participation in the "2023 Goleta Holiday Parade". The undersigned also agrees to indemnify and hold harmless the Goleta Holiday Parade, the Goleta Lions Club, the City of Goleta, and the Goleta Valley Community Center from any and all claims and demands for injury and damage to any other persons, including but not limited to parade spectators. As the Entry Coordinator and undersigned, I will assume responsibility that all parade participants or the parents of participants are aware of this waiver and sign either a hard copy or submit an electronic version or turn in at check in. The electronic version is located at www.goletaholidayparade.org.

Mail- Goleta Holiday Parade, P O Box 652, Goleta, CA 93116-0652.

Parents must sign for their children

Group Name (print): ____

Coordinator Name (pr

Signature	
υ	

Group Name (print): _	Coordinator Name (print):				
Contact Phone #:		Signature	Date:		
Group Group Signatures (All participants must sign- Print a copy, get signatures and email or bring to Parade check in)					
Printed Name	Signature	Printed Nam	e Signature		

Goleta Holiday Parade Hold Harmless Agreement & Waiver

The undersigned is aware and understands that Parade participation carries certain risks of injury and harm to participate and voluntarily assumes the risks of harm arising out of, or connected with, participation in "2023 Goleta Holiday Parade". The undersigned hereby releases the Goleta Holiday Parade, the Goleta Lions Club, the City of Goleta, and the Goleta Valley Community Center, their director and/or officers, their agents, contractors, associates, employees, volunteers, their heirs, executors and/or administrators of their estates, and any and all other persons and associations of said organization/event, from any and all liability of every nature, known or unknown, from all claims and causes of action that may result by reason of injury to the undersigned which has been sustained, and from any and all damages to property belonging to the undersigned that may result because of his or her participation in the "2023 Goleta Holiday Parade". The undersigned also agrees to indemnify and hold harmless the Goleta Holiday Parade, the Goleta Lions Club, the City of Goleta, and the Goleta Valley Community Center from any and all claims and demands for injury and damage to any other persons, including but not limited to parade spectators. As the Entry Coordinator and undersigned, I will assume responsibility that all parade participants or the parents of participants are aware of this waiver and sign either a hard copy or submit an electronic version or turn in at check in. The electronic version is located at www.goletaholidayparade.org.

Mail: Goleta Holiday Parade, P O Box 652, Goleta, Ca 93116-0652

Parents must sign for their children Group Name (print): _____

a			
Coordinator	Name	(nrint)	

Contact Phone #:	Signature	Date:
Group Group Signatures (All participants mus	st sign- Print a copy, get signat	tures and email or bring to Parade check in
Printed Name Signature	Printed Name	Signature

Goleta Holiday Parade Hold Harmless Agreement & Waiver

The undersigned is aware and understands that Parade participation carries certain risks of injury and harm to participate and voluntarily assumes the risks of harm arising out of, or connected with, participation in "2023 Goleta Holiday Parade". The undersigned hereby releases the Goleta Holiday Parade, the Goleta Lions Club, the City of Goleta, and the Goleta Valley Community Center, their director and/or officers, their agents, contractors, associates, employees, volunteers, their heirs, executors and/or administrators of their estates, and any and all other persons and associations of said organization/event, from any and all liability of every nature, known or unknown, from all claims and causes of action that may result by reason of injury to the undersigned which has been sustained, and from any and all damages to property belonging to the undersigned that may result because of his or her participation in the "2023 Goleta Holiday Parade". The undersigned also agrees to indemnify and hold harmless the Goleta Holiday Parade, the Goleta Lions Club, the City of Goleta, and the Goleta Valley Community Center from any and all claims and demands for injury and damage to any other persons, including but not limited to parade spectators. As the Entry Coordinator and undersigned, I will assume responsibility that all parade participants or the parents of participants are aware of this waiver and sign either a hard copy or submit an electronic version or turn in at check in. The electronic version is located at www.goletaholidayparade.org.

Mail: Goleta Holiday Parade, P O Box 652, Goleta, Ca 93116-0652

Parents must sign for their children

Group Name (print):	Coordinator Name (print):				
Contact Phone #:	Signatu	ıre		Date:	_
Group Group Signatures (All participants must sign- Print a copy, get signatures and email or bring to Parade check in)					
Printed Name	Signature		Printed Name	Signature	

2	Signature	Printed Name	Signature